The call for tenders files may be consulted and withdrawn during working hom's xipon publication of this notice fi'om

the SAEF (Economie and Financial Affairs Depaitment Tel: 670703616 of the Préfecture ofDschang) upon présentation of
the original of a receipt for payment to the Public Trcasury of a non-refiuidable sum of thirty-five thousand (35,000) CFA
fl'ancs.

11-Submission oToffers

Each offer di-awn up in French or English in seven (07) copies, including one original and six (06) copies markcd as
such, must be sent to the Préfecture ofMenoua in Dschang, Departmental Service for tlie Award of Contmcts.